

PO Box 7842, Santa Cruz, CA 95061 glbtalliance@comcast.net www.glbtalliancesc.com

To become a member of The GLBT Alliance of Santa Cruz County, Santa Cruz' organization for progressive political queers and allies, or to renew your membership, send us your name, address, phone number, email address, and a check for \$25 (\$35 family membership) to:

GLBT Alliance PO Box 7842 Santa Cruz, CA 95061

Or, you can join via ActBlue through our website at www.glbtalliancesc.com

Please note: Your membership is invaluable to us! While your contribution helps us fund this critical LGBTQ political work, *no one will be turned away for lack of funds*.

Our strength is in community involvement! The GLBT Alliance has become a respected part of the political process in Santa Cruz County. And, we can do even more with your involvement. Whether you are a long-time member or ally of the LGBTQ community, or you are a new member or ally; your membership means that we will continue having a local LGBTQ political organization working to keep you informed, to keep our struggles visible and to keep working towards achieving civil rights for all. Please join us!

Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	Email:

Enclosed is \$______ for annual membership dues to help defray the cost of the work of the GLBT Alliance. (\$25 individual/\$35 household is recommended; no one is turned away due to lack of funds.)

I support the mission of The GLBT Alliance of Santa Cruz County.